
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

6 252536593342071404 ANKIT DEBNATH 1

11 252536966362124660 ANUBHAV MAJUMDER 2

26 252541541562423842 GRACY NOATIA 3

20 252539155362007048 ANINDITA DEBNATH 4

16 252538913381995240 PAIONG MOG 5

13 252537388641825648 AYESHA DAS 6

23 252540969542251636 RAJDEEP DAS 7

24 252541054862257343 ADRIEL REANG 8

28 252541598162429222 ABHIRUP DEBNATH 9

10 252536940381773070 GRACY NOATIA 10

27 252541588262428683 INDRANIL DAS 11/ WL 1

18 252539056042001593 DIP BANIK 12/ WL 2

21 252539276562015535 ARNAB DEY 13/ WL 3

22 252539800062086368 ANSHIKA ACHARJEE 14/ WL 4

15 252538650621938919 KOUSHALI MOG 15/ WL 5

29 252541879142510155 TANIYA DAS 16/ WL 6

1 252535566181733535 ADRIK DEBNATH 17/ WL 7

19 252539056322782042 ANIKET SHIL 18/ WL 8

9 252536903521770549 GRACY NOATIA 19/ WL 9

8 252536654602104942 KHUSHI DAS 20/ WL 10

17 252538998662103944 TAPASWINI KISKU 21/ WL 11

12 252537070481812667 MONGSAU MOG 22/ WL 12

2 252535718581736732 SWEMRAO MOG 23/ WL 13

25 252541277622621151 SHREYANSHU BHOWMIK 24/ WL 14

3 252535825621738852 PAISENDA MOG 25/ WL 15



 

7 252536635202107354 ASHREETA DEBNATH 26/ WL 16

5 252536222341748526 ADIPTA MAJUMDER 27/ WL 17

4 252535838862032240 ADRIJA CHOUDHURY 28/ WL 18

14 252537829221845483 MONIMOY DAS 29/ WL 19



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536202781911548 CHINTA DEVAANSH NAIDU 1 4 1

2 252538998662103944 TAPASWINI KISKU 1 4 2

7 252542943142717752 ZAIRA RAZI 1 3 3

6 252542036682536695 RISHABH TELIKUNE 1 3 4

4 252539056322782042 ANIKET SHIL 1 3 5

3 252537853262102424 YUV SOLANKI 1 3 6

5 252539889502088621 J NIKHIL 1 3 7

8 252537834202018460 AARAV DAS 1 2 8

10 252539659042186559 SRIJITA ACHARJEE 1 1 9

9 252538738362169944 SANVI GANESH GHODMARE 1 1 10

11 252537388641825648 AYESHA DAS 1 NA 11

12 252540542322253434 ANKUSH PATARI 1 NA 12

13 252542522602632616 DEBASMITA BISWAS 1 NA 13



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 252540124022104668 RIDHIMA MAJUMDER 2 NA 1

7 252541277622621151 SHREYANSHU BHOWMIK 2 NA 2

1 252536593342071404 ANKIT DEBNATH 2 NA 3

3 252539248822012096 SHAYLA BEGAM 2 NA 4

2 252536982681777460 SAANVI CHAKRABORTY 2 NA 5

6 252540691682186097 MD AFRAN HOSSAIN 2 NA 6

4 252539265382012416 MEHEDI PALOYAN 2 NA 7



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538998662103944 TAPASWINI KISKU 1 4 1/ WL 1

2 252535825621738852 PAISENDA MOG 3 1 2/ WL 2

8 252542873642767227 RANADIP REANG 3 NA 3/ WL 3

6 252539111642003993 USATHAI MOG 3 NA 4/ WL 4

7 252541054862257343 ADRIEL REANG 3 NA 5/ WL 5

4 252538194321902679 MAHIRA TRIPURA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

3 252535718581736732 SWEMRAO MOG 3 NA 7/ WL 7

5 252538650621938919 KOUSHALI MOG 3 NA 8/ WL 8

12 252538913381995240 PAIONG MOG 5 NA 9/ WL 9

13 252541541562423842 GRACY NOATIA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

11 252537070481812667 MONGSAU MOG 5 NA
11/ WL

11

10 252536940381773070 GRACY NOATIA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

9 252536903521770549 GRACY NOATIA 5 NA
13/ WL

13



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537834202018460 AARAV DAS 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 252537388641825648 AYESHA DAS 1 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252537829221845483 MONIMOY DAS 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252536222341748526 ADIPTA MAJUMDER 3 NA 4/ WL 4

3 252535838862032240 ADRIJA CHOUDHURY 3 NA 5/ WL 5

7 252541879142510155 TANIYA DAS 3 NA 6/ WL 6

6 252540969542251636 RAJDEEP DAS 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252536654602104942 KHUSHI DAS 4 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252544815342951880 ARGHAJYOTI NAMA 4 NA 9/ WL 9

11 252541237502281317 SHREYANSHI MAJUMDER 5 NA
10/ WL

10

12 252541588262428683 INDRANIL DAS 5 NA
11/ WL

11

10 252536966362124660 ANUBHAV MAJUMDER 5 NA
12/ WL

12



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539056322782042 ANIKET SHIL 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252536593342071404 ANKIT DEBNATH 2 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252541277622621151 SHREYANSHU BHOWMIK 2 NA 3/ WL 3

5 252539800062086368 ANSHIKA ACHARJEE 3 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252535566181733535 ADRIK DEBNATH 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252541246582286303 RIKTISHA DEBNATH 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252541598162429222 ABHIRUP DEBNATH 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252536635202107354 ASHREETA DEBNATH 4 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252539155362007048 ANINDITA DEBNATH 5 NA 9/ WL 9



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535716342181132 YASHI SAHA 3 4 1/ WL 1

2 252535825621738852 PAISENDA MOG 3 1 2/ WL 2

3 252539327662777196 CHAHAT SARKAR 3 1 3/ WL 3

20 252541054862257343 ADRIEL REANG 3 NA 4/ WL 4

26 252542873642767227 RANADIP REANG 3 NA 5/ WL 5

24 252541879142510155 TANIYA DAS 3 NA 6/ WL 6

19 252540969542251636 RAJDEEP DAS 3 NA 7/ WL 7

11 252536829261833676 PRAGNIK SINGHA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

17 252539800062086368 ANSHIKA ACHARJEE 3 NA 9/ WL 9

25 252542856982690311 PRATISTHA GHOSH 3 NA
10/ WL

10

9 252536222341748526 ADIPTA MAJUMDER 3 NA
11/ WL

11

4 252535398161734174 TUHENA SHIL 3 NA
12/ WL

12

10 252536523941757554 PRANVI DEY 3 NA
13/ WL

13

18 252540812762196925 SUBHANGI MAJUMDER 3 NA
14/ WL

14

15 252538650621938919 KOUSHALI MOG 3 NA
15/ WL

15

14 252538194321902679 MAHIRA TRIPURA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

29 252545091262971968 ADRITA BHATTACHARYA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

23 252541598162429222 ABHIRUP DEBNATH 3 NA
18/ WL

18

16 252539111642003993 USATHAI MOG 3 NA
19/ WL

19

7 252535718581736732 SWEMRAO MOG 3 NA
20/ WL

20

6 252535717381737517 AARADHYA DATTA 3 NA
21/ WL

21

22 252541411062355117 ABHAY CHOWDHURY 3 NA
22/ WL

22

8 252535838862032240 ADRIJA CHOUDHURY 3 NA
23/ WL

23

27 252543240402877437 NIRVAN NANDI 3 NA
24/ WL

24

13 252537829221845483 MONIMOY DAS 3 NA
25/ WL

25

21 252541246582286303 RIKTISHA DEBNATH 3 NA
26/ WL

26

12 252537398861824542 ARNAB SAHA 3 NA
27/ WL

27

5 252535566181733535 ADRIK DEBNATH 3 NA
28/ WL

28

28 252543243062875398 SOURI NANDI 3 NA
29/ WL

29



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536635202107354 ASHREETA DEBNATH 4 NA 1/ WL 30

4 252544815342951880 ARGHAJYOTI NAMA 4 NA 2/ WL 31

2 252536654602104942 KHUSHI DAS 4 NA 3/ WL 32

3 252540699162241660 IN SHIRAH SARKAR 4 NA 4/ WL 33



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAGAFA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

7 252539056042001593 DIP BANIK 5 NA 1/ WL 34

4 252536966362124660 ANUBHAV MAJUMDER 5 NA 2/ WL 35

14 252541541562423842 GRACY NOATIA 5 NA 3/ WL 36

12 252541237502281317 SHREYANSHI MAJUMDER 5 NA 4/ WL 37

3 252536940381773070 GRACY NOATIA 5 NA 5/ WL 38

5 252537070481812667 MONGSAU MOG 5 NA 6/ WL 39

1 252536600941762036 SUNANDA BANIK 5 NA 7/ WL 40

8 252539155362007048 ANINDITA DEBNATH 5 NA 8/ WL 41

6 252538913381995240 PAIONG MOG 5 NA 9/ WL 42

16 252544896682954594 ANUSHKA SAHA 5 NA
10/ WL

43

9 252539276562015535 ARNAB DEY 5 NA
11/ WL

44

2 252536903521770549 GRACY NOATIA 5 NA
12/ WL

45

15 252541588262428683 INDRANIL DAS 5 NA
13/ WL

46

13 252541353742338809 DIPTANU DEBNATH 5 NA
14/ WL

47

11 252540220762110982 PRIYANSHI ROY 5 NA
15/ WL

48

10 252539462442023883 ARADHIKA MAJUMDER 5 NA
16/ WL

49


